8 Eight   18 – EIGHTeen   80 - EIGHTy 

9 Nine   19 – NINEteen   90 - NINEty 

10 Ten 

100 – hundred (a hundred / one hundred) 

1000 – Thousand (a thousand / one thousand) 

The numbers between 21 and 99 take a hyphen.   

Example 

Twenty-seven (27) 

Thirty-two thousand, five hundred and sixty-eight (32,568)